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THOUSANDS OF HOLES
IN EVERY BOX!

Precision Twist Drill has been your go-to for High Speed
Steel and Cobalt drills for generations. Whether you make a 
living in a shop environment, maintenance and repair or are 

working on a pet project in your garage we have
 a set of drills that will help you get the job done.

Order # Set # Description List
Price

Sale 
Price

DOR0574317 A09718 29 Pc. HSS Jobber Drill Set w/ Index ~ Bright  / TiN Coated 1/16”-1/2” x 64th $312.00 $139.78
PTD099982 C115COMB 115 Pc. Jobber Drill Set w/ Index ~ Oxide Finish, 118° Point, 1/16”-1/2” x 64th;  A-Z;  #1-60 $882.00 $317.52
PTD090290 C29R10CO 29 Pc. Cobalt Jobber Drill Set w/ Index ~ 135° Split Point, 1/16”-1/2” x 64th $512.00 $184.32
PTD099903 C29R40C 29 Pc. HSS Screw Machine Length Drill Set w/ Index ~ 1/16”-1/2” x 64th $284.00 $102.24
PTD091010 C29HX10 29 Pc. Jobber Drill Set w/ Index ~ 135° Split Point, Purple / Bronze Finish, 1/16”-1/2” x 64th $309.00 $111.24
PTD099977 C29R10 29 Pc. Jobber Drill Set w/ Index ~ 118° Point, 1/16”-1/2” x 64th $285.00 $102.60
MAS46481073 321MD 29 Pc. Mechanics Drill Set ~ 135° Split Point, Black/Bronze Finish, 3Flats, 1/16"-1/2" x 64th $150.00 $101.33
PTD47233808 321MD 15 Pc. Mechanics Drill Set ~ 135° Split Point, Black/Bronze Finish, 3Flats, 1/16"-1/2" x 32nds $74.10 $49.40

Heavy Duty MRO Mechanics 
and Jobber Length Drill Sets

A09718 C115COMB C29R10CO

UP TO64% OFF

Heavy Duty MRO Mechanics 
Length Drills, 135° Split Point

HSS, Steam & Bronze Tempered

C29HX10C29R40C C29R10 321MD - 29 PC 321MD - 15 PC

Service Weight
(Lbs) Rate

AIR
1-5

5-15
16+

$12.00
$22.00
$33.00

Service Weight
(Lbs) Rate

2nd
DAY

1-5
5-15
16+

$9.00
$16.00
$25.00

Service Weight
(Lbs) Rate

GROUND
1-5
5-15
16+

$5.00
$7.00

$13.50

Ask About 
Dormer's 
Shipping 
Program


