PRECISION

Heavy Duty MRO Mechanics and Jobber Length Drill Sets

THOUSANDS OF HOLES IN EVERY BOX!

Precision Twist Drill has been your go-to for High Speed Steel and Cobalt drills for generations. Whether you make a living in a shop environment, maintenance and repair or are working on a pet project in your garage we have a set of drills that will help you get the job done.



Order #	Set #	Description	List Price	Sale Price
DOR0574317	A09718	29 Pc. HSS Jobber Drill Set w/ Index ~ Bright / TiN Coated 1/16"-1/2" x 64th	\$312.00	\$139.78
PTD099982	C115COMB	115 Pc. Jobber Drill Set w/ Index ~ Oxide Finish, 118° Point, 1/16″-1/2″ x 64th; A-Z; #1-60	\$882.00	\$317.52
PTD090290	C29R10CO	29 Pc. Cobalt Jobber Drill Set w/ Index ~ 135° Split Point, 1/16″-1/2″ x 64th	\$512.00	\$184.32
PTD099903	C29R40C	29 Pc. HSS Screw Machine Length Drill Set w/ Index ~ 1/16"-1/2" x 64th	\$284.00	\$102.24
PTD091010	C29HX10	29 Pc. Jobber Drill Set w/ Index ~ 135° Split Point, Purple / Bronze Finish, 1/16"-1/2" x 64th	\$309.00	\$111.24
PTD099977	C29R10	29 Pc. Jobber Drill Set w/ Index ~ 118° Point, 1/16″-1/2″ x 64th	\$285.00	\$102.60
MAS46481073	321MD	29 Pc. Mechanics Drill Set ~ 135° Split Point, Black/Bronze Finish, 3Flats, 1/16"-1/2" x 64th	\$150.00	\$101.33
PTD47233808	321MD	15 Pc. Mechanics Drill Set ~ 135° Split Point, Black/Bronze Finish, 3Flats, 1/16"-1/2" x 32nds	\$74.10	\$49.40

Ask About Dormer's	Fedar Fedar Fedar Fedar Fedar	Service	Weight (Lbs)	Rate	Service	Weight (Lbs)	Rate	Service	Weight (Lbs)	Rate
Shipping Program		AIR	1-5 5-15 16+	\$12.00 \$22.00 \$33.00	2nd DAY	1-5 5-15 16+	\$9.00 \$16.00 \$25.00	GROUND	1-5 5-15 16+	\$5.00 \$7.00 \$13.50



NEW BRIGHTON: 800-862-6093 • 952-884-9388 DULUTH: 800-662-5789 • 218-628-0303 WINONA: 800-862-6093 • 507-459-4210 MarsSupply.com • sales@marssupply.com